## **Stocks and Securities**

Aditya Birla Money Ltd. (A subsidiary of Aditya Birla Capital Ltd.)



PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

Ref: SECTL/2024 – 42

April 05, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI – 400 001

Scrip Code: BSE – 532974

## Sub: Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015 for the year ended March 31, 2024.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the Compliance Certificate obtained from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent for the year ended March 31, 2024.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **Aditya Birla Money Limited**,

Manisha Lakhotia Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl.: A/A

## Aditya Birla Money Ltd.

Sai Sagar, 2<sup>nd</sup> & 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, Plot No.: M-7, Thiru-Vi-Ka (SIDCO) Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 | +91 44 4949 0000 / 4949 0200 care.stocksandsecurities@adityabirlacapital.com www.stocksandsecurities.adityabirlacapital.com

## **Registered Office:**

Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval Gujarat - 362 266 CIN: L65993GJ1995PLC064810



Ref : CAM/ASC/LDDR7(3)/2024

Date : 01/04/2024

BSE LIMITED PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS DALAL STREET MUMBAI 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub : Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 

We, the SEBI registered Registrar and Share Transfer Agent hereby certify that all activities in relation to both the physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained by us for M/S. ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED for the period ended 30-Mar-2024.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for CAMED CORPORATE SERVICES LTD. for ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED

ASST. MANAGER (Shares)

COMPLIANCE OFFICER